
Taylor County 
 
 
State Building Inspector:  Barry Jones 
E-mail Address:    barry.jones@ky.gov 
Phone Number:    270-566-9252 
 
State Manufactured  
Housing Inspector:   Carl Lee 
E-mail Address:    carl.lee@ky.gov 
Phone Number:    270-283-8297 
 
State Electrical Inspector:  Anisa Ross 
E-mail Address:    anisa.ross@ky.gov 
Phone Number:    606-278-4383 
 
Local Electrical Inspector:  Christopher A. Bennett  Coy Neat 
Phone Number:    270-378-1036   270-469-9347 
 
State Elevator Inspector:  Benjamin Pennington 
E-mail Address:    Benjamin.pennington@ky.gov 
Phone Number:    502-234-8725 
 
 
 
HVAC Inspector:   Jason DeMurray 
E-mail Address:    jason.demurray@ky.gov 
Phone Number:    270-283-1042   
 
 
 
Plumbing Inspector:   Earl Sandusky 
E-mail Address:    earl.sandusky@ky.gov    
Cell Phone:    270-401-3544   
 
Office Hours:    Wednesday (8 a.m. – 9 a.m. EST) 
     Friday (8 am – 9:30 am) 
Office Phone Number:   270-465-4191 
 
Office Address:    Taylor County Health Department 
                           1880 North Bypass Rd. 
Campbellsville, KY. 42718 
Health Dept. 
Environmentalist:   Brittany Elkins 
Office Phone Number:   270-465-4191 
 
Boiler Inspector:   Dale Snyder 
E-mail Address:    dale.snyder@ky.gov 
Cell Phone:    270-363-9056 
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